4° Camp Chispe A Fundo

Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 07-03-2010 14:19 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 51.648 +1.413 14:50:26.560 8 51.589 +0.597 14:54:00.940
(4) Nuno's 5 51.870 +1.635 14:51:18.430 9 51.584 +0.592 14:54:52.524
1 56.432 +7.027 14:47:53.469 6 50.994 +0.759 14:52:09.424 10 51.287 +0.295 14:55:43.811
2 53.189 +3.784 14:48:46.658 7 50.235 - 14:52:59.659 11 50.992 - 14:56:34.803
3 52.206 +2.801 14:49:38.864 8 50.675 +0.440 14:53:50.334
4 51.692 +2.287 14:50:30.556 9 50.373 +0.138 14:54:40.707 (10) Ciberman
5 50.530 +1.125 14:51:21.086 10 51.063 +0.828 14:55:31.770 1 55.639 +4.273 14:47:24.702
6 50.636 +1.231 14:52:11.722 11 50.738 +0.503 14:56:22.508 2 54.797 +3.431 14:48:19.499
7 49.874 +0.469 14:53:01.596 3 56.161 +4.795 14:49:15.660
8 50.352 +0.947 14:53:51.948 (7) MIG 4 53.101 +1.735 14:50:08.761
9 49.405 - 14:54:41.353 1 54.402 +4.135 14:47:32.691 5 52.827 +1.461 14:51:01.588
10 49.847 +0.442 14:55:31.200 2 51.711 +1.444 14:48:24.402 6 52.529 +1.163 14:51:54.117
11 50.096 +0.691 14:56:21.296 3 51.749 +1.482 14:49:16.151 7 52.385 +1.019 14:52:46.502
4 51.398 +1.131 14:50:07.549 8 51.828 +0.462 14:53:38.330
(2) F Oliveira 5 50.989 +0.722 14:50:58.538 9 52.264 +0.898 14:54:30.594
1 54.233 +4.648 14:47:41.731 6 50.552 +0.285 14:51:49.090 10 51.697 +0.331 14:55:22.291
2 52.286 +2.701 14:48:34.017 7 50.896 +0.629 14:52:39.986 11 51.366 - 14:56:13.657
3 51.644 +2.059 14:49:25.661 8 51.066 +0.799 14:53:31.052
4 51.175 +1.590 14:50:16.836 9 51.065 +0.798 14:54:22.117 (15) C-Max
5 50.918 +1.333 14:51:07.754 10 50.267 - 14:55:12.384 1 1:02.232 +7.700 14:47:24.215
6 50.422 +0.837 14:51:58.176 1 50.648 +0.381 14:56:03.032 2 1:02.777 +8.245 14:48:26.992
7 50.426 +0.841 14:52:48.602 3 1:00.719 +6.187 14:49:27.711
8 50.352 +0.767 14:53:38.954 (1) Cso 4 57.455 +2.923 14:50:25.166
9 49.847 +0.262 14:54:28.801 1 54.511 +4.196 14:48:01.310 5 58.259 +3.727 14:51:23.425
10 49.995 +0.410 14:55:18.796 2 54.542 +4.227 14:48:55.852 6 55.579 +1.047 14:52:19.004
11 49.585 - 14:56:08.381 3 52.050 +1.735 14:49:47.902 7 55.973 +1.441 14:53:14.977
4 52.068 +1.753 14:50:39.970 8 55.453 +0.921 14:54:10.430
(6) PC 5 51.241 +0.926 14:51:31.211 9 56.633 +2.101 14:55:07.063
1 3:47.046 +2:57.271 14:49:58.280 6 51.275 +0.960 14:52:22.486 10 55.353 +0.821 14:56:02.416
2 51.390 +1.615 14:50:49.670 7 51.124 +0.809 14:53:13.610 11 [ 54532 - 14:56:56.948
3 51.101 +1.326 14:51:40.771 8 50.958 +0.643 14:54:04.568
4 50.261 +0.486 14:52:31.032 9 51.243 +0.928 14:54:55.811
5 50.961 +1.186 14:53:21.993 10 50.315 - 14:55:46.126
6 50.283 +0.508 14:54:12.276 11 50.593 +0.278 14:56:36.719
7 50.221 +0.446 14:55:02.497
8 49.775 - 14:55:52.272 (13) Tira Dentes
9 50.249 +0.474 14:56:42.521 L 55.677 +5.360 14:47:15.877
2 52.813 +2.496 14:48:08.690
(5) HPrucha T 3 52.278 +1.961 14:49:00.968
1 1:46.750 +56.958 14:47:59.320 4 52.472 +2.155 14:49:53.440
2 57.855 +8.063 14:48:57.175 5 51.391 +1.074 14:50:44.831
3 51.796 +2.004 14:49:48.971 6 50.898 +0.581 14:51:35.729
4 50.550 +0.758 14:50:39.521 7 50.928 +0.611 14:52:26.657
5 53.795 +4.003 14:51:33.316 8 50.915 +0.598 14:53:17.572
6 50.017 +0.225 14:52:23.333 9 51.074 +0.757 14:54:08.646
7 50.411 +0.619 14:53:13.744 10 50.545 +0.228 14:54:59.191
8 50.409 +0.617 14:54:04.153 11 51.049 +0.732 14:55:50.240
9 53.506 +3.714 14:54:57.659 12 50317 | - 14:56:40.557
10 49.792 - 14:55:47.451
11 50.079 +0.287 14:56:37.530 (11) Amen
1 2:03.141  +1:12.252 14:48:36.463
(12) Pirea Racing 2 2:17.909 +1:27.020 14:50:54.372
1 53.188 +3.018 14:49:53.092 3 57.578 +6.689 14:51:51.950
2 53.381 +3.211 14:50:46.473 4 53.236 +2.347 14:52:45.186
3 51.727 +1.557 14:51:38.200 5 2:21.073 +1:30.184 14:55:06.259
4 51.000 +0.830 14:52:29.200 6 52.833 +1.944 14:55:59.092
5 50.622 +0.452 14:53:19.822 7 50.889 - 14:56:49.981
6 50.631 +0.461 14:54:10.453
7 50.862 +0.692 14:55:01.315 (3) Ramos
8 50.259 +0.089 14:55:51.574 1 55.381 +4.389 14:47:55.167
9 50170 | , 14:56:41.744 2 53.269 +2.277 14:48:48.436
3 52.738 +1.746 14:49:41.174
(8) Bé 4 52.288 +1.296 14:50:33.462
1 57.650 +7.415 14:47:49.289 5 51.915 +0.923 14:51:25.377
2 52.279 +2.044 14:48:41.568 6 52.303 +1.311 14:52:17.680
3 53.344 +3.109 14:49:34.912 7 51.671 +0.679 14:53:09.351
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